WILDWOOD CEMETERY

WILMINGTON, MASSACHUSETTS

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Sale of Lots:

Four (4) Grave Lot with Headstone Privilege
Three (3) Grave Lot with Headstone Privilege
Two (2) Grave Lot with Headstone Privilege
Two (2) Grave Lot with Flat Marker Privilege
Two (2) Grave Cremation ONLY with Headstone Privilege
in Section O
One (1) Grave Lot with Flat Marker Privilege
Infant Grave
Columbarium Niche Row 1 (Bottom Row)
Row 2
Row 3
Row 4 (Top Row)

Opening Charges:

Interment - Resident

Interment — Non Resident
Cremation Interment - Resident
Cremation Interment — Non Resident
Columbarium Niche

Infant Interment

Saturday Charge — Full Burial
Saturday Charge — Cremation

Scattering Garden Charge

Disinterment (Full Burial)

Transfer within the Cemetery (Full Burial)
Disinterment (Cremation)

Transfer within the Cemetery (Cremation)
Foundation Charge

Deed

Recording of Deed

Copy of Deed

Affidavit

Rates Effective 01/04/2024

$4,500.00
$3,400.00
$2,100.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00

$ 800.00
$ 100.00
$ 600.00
$ 800.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00

$ 800.00
$1,200.00
200.00
400.00
150.00
100.00
600.00
350.00

25.00
800.00
1,500.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
5.00
10.00
3.00
3.00
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