## WILDWOOD CEMETERY WILMINGTON, MASSACHUSETTS

## **SCHEDULE OF CHARGES**

## Sale of Lots:

Four (4) Grave Lot with Headstone Privilege	\$4,500.00
Three (3) Grave Lot with Headstone Privilege	\$3,400.00
Two (2) Grave Lot with Headstone Privilege	\$2,100.00
Two (2) Grave Lot with Flat Marker Privilege	\$1,700.00
Two (2) Grave Cremation ONLY with Headstone Privilege	\$1,500.00
in Section O	
One (1) Grave Lot with Flat Marker Privilege	\$ 800.00
Infant Grave	\$ 100.00
Columbarium Niche Row 1 (Bottom Row)	\$ 600.00
Row 2	\$ 800.00
Row 3	\$1,000.00
Row 4 (Top Row)	\$1,200.00

## **Opening Charges:**

Interment - Resident Interment - Non Resident Cremation Interment - Resident Cremation Interment - Non Resident Columbarium Niche Infant Interment Saturday Charge - Full Burial Saturday Charge - Cremation	\$ 800.00 \$1,200.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 150.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 600.00 \$ 350.00
Scattering Garden Charge Disinterment (Full Burial) Transfer within the Cemetery (Full Burial) Disinterment (Cremation) Transfer within the Cemetery (Cremation) Foundation Charge Deed Recording of Deed Copy of Deed Affidavit	\$ 25.00 \$ 800.00 \$1,500.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 300.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 3.00